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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON—continued. MARLBOROUGH-NELSON—continued.

* The 1908 figuresMurchison County (new county) appeared in the InangahuaCounty last year.
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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1808. 1909.

Murchison County—continued.
O'Brien, Mrs. M. A., Fen Flat
O'Connor, J. and. P., Murchison
O'Rourke, Dominick, Muroliieon
O'Eourke, T., Matakitaki
Oxnam Bros., Longford
Oxnam, John, Longford
Page, Frederick, Longford
Pahl, Alfred, Murchison
Rait, J. and J., Owen Junction
Randerson, E. and C. D., Murchison
Scwell, D. L., Owen Junction
Sloane, A. K., Murcliison
Sullivan, D., Fern Flat
Sutherland, A., Edge Hill, Murchison
Sutherland, H. F., Murchison
Tait, Mrs. J., Newton Flat
Thomas, James, Matiri
Thomson, Alexander, Murchison
Thomson, John, Warwick Junction
Thomson, William, Murchison
Toohey, M., Braeburn, Murchison
Trower, Charles, Longford
Trower, J., Longford
Walker, J. and G., Warwick Junction
Warne, L., Postmaster, Longford
Watson, William, Owen Junction
Whale, George, Sunnyburn, Murcliison
Whittem, James, Murchison
Wilkie and Page, Braeburn, Murchison
Win, E. C, Warwick Junction
Win, Ronald
Win, Mrs. Rose, Owen Junction
Win, W. H., Longford

474
70

535
165

491

47
167
187
192

597
669
614

75
255
853

Nil
1005

151
368

92
529

97
295

96
267
247
170
19
66

441
715
598
288

Nil
Nil
1810
286

12
76
22

Nil
96
81

950
70

530
250

1557
389

3
61

1973
95

694

27,021* 31,643

GREY COUJSITi"
(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).

Allen, Mary, Nelson Creek
Blank, W. F., Ahaura
Bruce, T. W., Inchhonnie
Bruhn, A., Rutherglen
Burr, John, Cape Terrace
Burrows, John and W. S., Ahaura
Buttola, Pietro, Poerua
Calwell and Wilson, Cameron's
Campbell Bros., Kopara, Ahaura
Cambridgo and Grant, Cameron's
Clayton, W., Ahaura
Coates, Mrs. H., Greymouth
Corbett, Nora, Teremakau Settlement
Corcoran, Mary, Ahaura
Craig, Thomas, Ahaura
Cron, William, Marsden
Cunningham Bros., Poerua
Currie Bros., Ahaura
Currie, Richard, Ahaura
Dinan, P., Poerua
Dinsen, Christian, No Town
Donald, Mrs. Jane, Totara Flat
Doolan, James T\, Big River, Ahaura
Doolan, John, Totara Flat
Doolan, Maurice, Totara Flat
Doolan, J. P., Totara Flat
iSgan, J., Twelve-mile
Evenden, C. E., Westbrook
Fisher, W., Nelson Creek
Foley, E., Westbrook
Fraser, Edward, Ahaura
Giffney, Andrew, Marsden
Gillin, S., Twelve-mile
Gilmer, H., Totara Flat
Graham and Feary, Rotomana
Hahn, Elizabeth, Ahaura
Halpin, J. J.,Totara Flat
Haurahan Bros., Greymouth
Healy, Michael, Ngahere
Henham, E., Greenstone
Hill, S., Omoto Road, Grey
Hines, Philip John, Ahaura
Hodgkinson Bros., Poerua
Holling, H., Red jack's
Home Bros., Haupiri, Ahaura

13

2000

611
92

1180

909
300
407
180
22

280
330
269

60
15

500
64
76

217
447
161

13
300

1786
42
19

118
839

59
937
36

181
1261
300
460

41
18

220
Nil
291
124
12

634
Nil

59
Nil
431
176
20

200
95

Nil
196
150
552
102
140
317

Nil
261

28
Nil
Nil

119
Nil
1057

130

404
121

18
515

151

22
180

30
50

176
27

1029
;k ,. t n/\r\ Tiir

No.of Sheepon
April30, April 30,

1808. 1909.

Grey County—continued.
Uton, I., Maori Creek
Keating, E. M., Coal Creek
Kelly, John, Poerua
Kennedy, John, Ahaura
Kennedy, Mary, Ahaura
Kennedy, Patrick, Totara Flat
Kidd, D., Blackball
Lawrence, G., Westbrook
Lee, Thomas, Ahaura
Lees, Mrs. M., Ahaura
Mackley, S. M., Little Grey Junction
Maher, M., Sullivan's
Mallinson, G., Moana
Malone, W. T., No Town
Marshall, Hon. James, M.L.C.,Totara Flat...
Marshall, Hon. James, M.L.C., Totara Flat...
Martin, Edward, Lake Brunner
Martyn, John, Teremakau
McAuley, John, Orwell Creek
McCarthy, J., Red Jack's
McCarthy, James, Ahaura
McDonald, Alexander, Totara Flat
McKenna, Patrick, Orwell Creek
McKinley, Patrick, Totara Flat
MeLaughlin, Hugh, Totara Flat
McLaughlin, John, Red Jack's
McMenamin, John, Ngahere
Meara, Michael, Totara Flat
Methven, William, Totara Flat
Molloy, Mrs. Jane,Clonmore,Greyniouth ...
Moore, Patrick, TotaraFlat
Nicholas, Mary, Greenstone
O'Brien, James, Stillwater
Parfltt, Clement, Grey mouth
Perrett, B. S., Nobles
Robertson, James, No Town
Robinson, Arthur, Ahaura
Robinson, A., Rotomana
Ryan, E., Ngahere
Ryan, Michael, Poerua
Ryall, John, Barrytown
Savage, M.,Totara Flat
Sea-.vood, Richard, Moonlight
Shaffroy, M. J., Te Kinga
Smith, P. H. B., Ahaura
Steer, Jesse, Greymouth
Thomas, A., Ahaura
Tobin, Michael, Nelson Creek
Tremble, John, Ahaura
Turner, John, Moonlight, Ahaura
Walker, Z. T., Busholm, Ahaura
Waugh, Thomas, Mareden
Wheeler, A. H., Poerua
White, James, Ahaura
Williams, Albert, Brunnerton
Woods Bros., Rotomana
Wood, Percy, Nelson Creok
Williams, J. H., Nelson Creek
young, William, Totara Flat

19
21
61

380

84
243

200
2079

49
1260

51
210
284

60
228 !

174
697

25 '22
40

100
76

198
171

15
304

72
50
52
50

193
172

203

5
26
61

Nil
264

96
283
164
200

Nil
2100

50
1168

50
Nil
205

66
203

32
70

117
220
707
21
33
71
61
97
81

198
181
60

222
10

Nil
65

Nil
645
146
203

87
92
25

310
186
108
192
69
89
16
52
12
77
22
75
31
50

Nil
180

99
16

120
127
61

141
70
82
43
81
23

41
227

19,960 21,448

WESTLAND COUNTY
(In Westland Subdivision).

Adamson, Robert, Wataroa
Ainberger, P. A., Hokitika
Anderson, H., Waitaha
Anderson, J., Waitaha
Andrews Bros., Hokitika
Baiid, Jane,Lower Kokatahi
Baucko, F. D., Woodstock
Boyle, H., Bowen Road, Ross
Burrough, II., Wataroa
Burrough, Mrs. Mary, and Son, Okarito
Butler, John, and Co., Wataroa
Carroll, Michael, Gillespie's Beach
Chin, Frederick, Waitaha
Clare, P., Ross
Condon, Thomas, Mahitahi
Cropp, John, Koiterangi
Crowley, J., Blue Spur
Gumming, A., Lower Kokatahi
Deakin, W., Ross

999
27

155
82

101

50
986
193
964

56
86
22

700
32

800
Nil
135
81
50

126
104
70

974
242
848

95
80
24

800
28
43
46I 7171 I

i,.
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